

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.(C) No. 2004 of 2019

Shriram General Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Kuwariya Bai

7	
07.12.2021	Shri Utsav Mahishwar, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Basant Kaiwartya, counsel for Respondents No.1 to 4 & 6. Learned counsel for the Appellant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to remove the default(s) as pointed out by the Registry. Post this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge