



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2004 of 2019

**SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus*
KUWARIYA BAI**

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	Mr. Utsav Mahiswar, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Hardik Jaiswal, appears on behalf of Mr. Basant Kaiwartya, Mr. Arvind Prasad and Mr. Rajendra Kumar, counsel for the respective respondents. List the matter for final hearing expeditiously. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	